
Contents 

1. Relativism, Pluralism, Tolerance 

2. Varieties of Pluralism and Relativism for Logic 

3. Structure: An Eclectic Perspective 

4. We Mean What We Say: But What Do We Mean? 

5. Meaning and Context 

6. Theory and Meta-theory; Logic and Meta-Iogic I: 
Philosophical and Foundational Studies 

7. Theory and Meta-theory; Logic and Meta-Iogic II: 
Meta -theoretic Perspective 

Recapitulation and Conclusion 

References 
Index 

1 

17 

63 

88 

126 

163 

182 

205 

210 

221 




