Contents

1.	Relativism, Pluralism, Tolerance	1
2.	Varieties of Pluralism and Relativism for Logic	17
3.	Structure: An Eclectic Perspective	63
4.	We Mean What We Say: But What Do We Mean?	88
5.	Meaning and Context	126
6.	Theory and Meta-theory; Logic and Meta-logic I: Philosophical and Foundational Studies	163
7.	Theory and Meta-theory; Logic and Meta-logic II: Meta-theoretic Perspective	182
Recapitulation and Conclusion		205
References		210
Index		221